

## Nursery Fee structure 1st April 2024 – 31st March 2025

Under 2's	Hours available	Monthly Fee before Childcare support eligibility	Childcare Support *stretched15 hours childcare offer for eligible parents (from 1st sept 2024)
3 all day sessions (Including a Monday or Friday)	31.5	1020	477
4 all day sessions	42	1360	817
4.5 ( <b>ONLY</b> Monday -Thursday all day and a Friday morning.)	47.5	1560	1017
5 all day sessions	52.5	1700	1157

Under 3's Monthly Fees	Hours available	Monthly Fee	Childcare Support *stretched 15 hours childcare offer for eligible parents (from 1st April 2024)
4 morning sessions	22	800	404
5 morning sessions	27.5	1000	604
3 all day sessions (including a Monday or Friday)	31.5	1020	624
4 all day sessions	42	1360	964
4.5 sessions ( <b>Only</b> Monday - Thursday all day and Friday morning)	47.5	1560	1164
5 all day sessions	52.5	1700	1304

Over 3's Monthly Fee's	Hours available	Monthly Fee	Childcare Support *stretched 30 hour for eligible working families	Universal offer *stretched15 hour
4 morning sessions	22	700	N/A	426
5 morning sessions	27.5	900	352	626
3 all day sessions	31.5	924	376	650
4 all day sessions	42	1232	684	958
4.5 sessions ( <b>Only</b> Monday - Thursday all day and Friday morning)	47.5	1396	848	1122
5 all day sessions	52.5	1540	992	1266

AD Hoc Only.	All day 7:30am - 6:00pm	Morning 7:30am - 1:00pm	Afternoon 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Under 3 Booked extra session	86.00	50.00	48.00
Over 3 Booked extra session	80.00	45.00	43.00
Under 3 per hour rate	10.00		
Over 3 per hour rate	9.00		

## 1st April 2024

Millie's Day Nursery Borehamwood, Meadow Park, Brook Road (car park), Borehamwood, WD6 5HG.

www.milliesdaynursery.com

borehamwood@milliesdaynursery.co.uk

Landline: 020 3940 2873

Nursery mobile: 07483 953 935